Technical Data
ESA609
Electrical Safety Analyzer
•	 Standards compliance include: ANSI/AAMI
ES1, NFPA-99, and parts of IEC62353 and
IEC60601-1
•	 Test current consumption up to 20 A for a
diverse set of medical devices

• � UL, CSA, ETL Certified, where required
• NRC Compliant, where required
Ordering information
Models/descriptions
4375516	 ESA609-US, Electrical Safety Analyzer, United States
4375525	 ESA609-02-EUR, Electrical Safety Analyzer, Europe
4375533	 ESA609-01-FR, Electrical Safety Analyzer France
4375540	 ESA609-06-UK, Electrical Safety Analyzer, United Kingdom
4375557	 ESA609-05-AUS, Electrical Safety Analyzer, Australia
4375569	 ESA609-07-SWISS, Electrical Safety Analyzer, Switzerland
4375578	 ESA609-03-ISR, Electrical Safety Analyzer, Israel
4375584	 ESA609-11-BRAZIL, Electrical Safety Analyzer, Brazil 230 V
4375591	 ESA609-12-INDIA, Electrical Safety Analyzer, India
4485645	 ESA609-09-Japan, Electrical Safety Analyzer, Japan
4485661	 ESA609-08-THAI, Electrical Safety Analyzer, Thailand 230 V
4551169	 ESA609-US W/ADAPT, ESA609-US W/ADAPT, Electrical Safety Analyzers, United States
Standard accessories
4370089	 Operator’s manual (multilingual CD-ROM)
4370092	 Safety sheet